No. C 76556

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2015 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form ELIZABETH SIMPSON

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MILLER-DEWEY, INC.
ELIZABETH D SIMPSON

5232 TREYDEN DR
AMMON ID 83406

5232 TREYDEN DR.

AMMON ID 83406 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

USA

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR BRADLEY MCCANN 949 UNIVERSITY AVE. #11 PROVO
DIRECTOR MARK DEWEY 16908 STRAY COVE ROUND ROCK,
DIRECTOR FAY GOODSON 208 W. 1100 S. OREM
DIRECTOR LINDA DINSMOOR 384 UNION AVE. #C CAMPBELL
VICE PRESIDENT MARILEE TOWER 12990 WESTRIDGE DR. NW SILVERDALE
PRESIDENT GEORGIA MALQUIST 4919 S. BELLA VISTA DR. VERADALE
DIRECTOR ELIZABETH D SIMPSON 5232 TREYDEN DR. AMMON
DIRECTOR CHARLIE PAUL 5955 NESTER WAY gglk'%RGASDO
TREASURER GLORIA MCCANN 1075 E. 2925 N. NORTH OGDEN
SECRETARY MARISSA LUKE 121 CONCORD WAY CRANBERER
TOWNSHIP
DIRECTOR SARAH JANE MURDOCK 4033 GILBERT AVE. APT. 205 DALLAS

State Country

ur USA
X USA
ur USA
CA USA
WA USA
WA USA
ID USA
co USA
ur USA
PA USA
X USA

Postal Code
84604
78681
84058
95008
98383
99037
83406

80922
84414
16066
75219

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 76556

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Elizabeth Simpson
Name (type or print): Elizabeth Simpson

Date: 08/20/2015
Title: Director

Processed 08/20/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




