No. C 76556		Due no later than Aug 31, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MILLER-DEWEY, INC. ELIZABETH D SIMPSON 5232 TREYDEN DR. AMMON ID 83406 USA		ELIZABETH SIMPSON 5232 TREYDEN DR AMMON ID 83406 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
1. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	BRADLEY MCCANN		949 UNIVERSITY AVE. #11	PROVO	υT	USA	84604
DIRECTOR	MARK DEWEY		16908 STRAY COVE	ROUND ROCK,	TX	USA	78681
DIRECTOR	FAY GOODSON		208 W. 1100 S.	OREM	UΤ	USA	84058
DIRECTOR	LINDA DINSMOOR		384 UNION AVE. #C	CAMPBELL	CA	USA	95008
VICE PRESIDENT	MARILEE TOWER		12990 WESTRIDGE DR. NW	SILVERDALE	WA	USA	98383
PRESIDENT	GEORGIA MALQUIST		4919 S. BELLA VISTA DR.	VERADALE	WA	USA	99037
DIRECTOR	ELIZABETH D SIMPSON		5232 TREYDEN DR.	AMMON	ID	USA	83406
DIRECTOR	CHARLIE PAUL		5955 NESTER WAY	COLORADO SPRINGS	CO	USA	80922
TREASURER	GLORIA MCCANN		1075 E. 2925 N.	NORTH OGDEN	UT	USA	84414
SECRETARY	MARISSA LUKE		121 CONCORD WAY	CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP	PA	USA	16066
DIRECTOR	SARAH JANE MURDOCK		4033 GILBERT AVE. APT. 205	DALLAS	TX	USA	75219
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report r	must be signed.*				
ID C 76556		Signature: Elizabeth Simpson			Date: 08/20/2015		
		Name (type or print): Elizabeth Simpson			Title: Director		
Processed 08/20/2015		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					